
0

1

2

3

4

5

Project No:HSD
40 Blackberry Farm Cl
Heston, TW5 9EH

harj.suri@gmail.co.uk
07449 118283

Scale Drawn

21 SCALA STREET W1T 2HW

0217 Drawing Revision

Drawing No:

1:50@ A2 HSSURI

N

Proposed Plans

37
2

38
76

5366

Proposed Habitable Room

9.2m2
12.9 m Perim

B 0 6

LANDING

3.50m2
9M Perim

B 0 3

BEDROOM

11.34m2
13.54M Perim

B 0 1

ACCESS

B 0 2
2.00 F/C

3128.247

36
62

.3
68

13
79

20
01

.9
31

33
08

35
25

LIGHT WELL

5.4m2

B 0 6

+2
06

9m
m

+2
06

9m
m

+0

+480

+1650mm

+4530mm

MH

WB01

A
A

E L E V A T I O N 
0.1

E L E V A T I O N 0.2

39
32

.6
98

2.3 F/C

R
L

9.
9m

2 
C

om
m

un
al

 
G

ar
de

n

EMERGECNY
EXIT

FD30

42
48

.0
61

FD
30

2351

P
ro

po
se

d 
st

ai
rc

as
e 

-
Li

nk
 b

et
w

ee
n 

ex
is

tin
g

an
d 

pr
op

os
ed

E
X

IS
TI

N
G

C
O

M
M

U
N

A
L 

A
C

C
E

S
S

TO
 T

H
E

 G
A

R
D

E
N

R
E

TA
IN

.

B
B

E 
L 

E 
V 

A 
T 

I O
 N

 
0.

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

KITCHEN

7.25m2
10.66m Perim

SHOWER ROOM

2.74m1
8.74m Perim

LOBBY

1.75m2
5.79m Perim

BEDROOM

12.15m2
15.40m Perim

HALLWAY

5.16m2
13.97m Perim

E N T R A N C E

G 0 2

C
U

P'
B

G 0 4

G 0 5

G 0 1

G 0 3

2.53 F/C

2.51 F/C

S/H - 0.717m
W/H - 1.747m

WG01

S/H - 0.989m
W/H - 0.891m

WG03

S/H - 0.722m
W/H - 1.483m

23
99

18
42

29
08

53
10

.2
94

22
05

915.991

1045.991

2173

92
7

93
5

9.
9m

2 
C

om
m

un
al

 
G

ar
de

n

REAR GARDEN
9.9

13.2m Perim

B 0 7

5366

42
48

.0
61

3030

dwg10

REAR GARDEN
9.9m2

B 0 7

PROPOSED BASEMENT PLAN PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

Shower
Room

Kitchen
Dining

FD30

1
2

3
4

5

REV a

Flat roof with ferring to
allow for suitable drainage

for green roof to
concealed valley gutter

Lantern

Considered an architectural feature as well as a skylight our pyramid and lantern 
products are a contemporary evolution of the traditional roof lantern.

Glass to glass joins feature extensively on these skylights minimizing visible 
framework and maximizing the amount of natural daylight that will flood into 
your building.

The lantern skylight a low profile 7/12 pitch version with internal supporting 
angles.

All framework is thermally broken and low emissivity glass used throughout for 
fantastic thermal performance.

Incorporate a green roof 
area for visual amenity to 
the rear elevation

R
LPebble edge for drainage. 

1. UN-VEGETATED MIN 500MM 20-40MM 
ROUNDED SHINGLE
2. VEGETATION
3. TOP SOIL
4. BAUDER EXTENSIVE SUBSTRATE 80MM 
WITH BAUDER FILTER FLEECE LAYER
5. BAUDER DSE40 DRAINAGE LAYER INC 
BAUDER FSM600
6. WATERPROOF INSULATION WITH 
BONDED DPM
7. CONCRETE OR SIMILAR BASE 
STRUCTURE TO ENGINEERS 
SPECIFICATION
8. SUITABLE WALL STRUCTURE - BRICK 
CAVITY OR CONCRETE - ALLOW RENDER
9. DRAINAGE SYSTEM - VALLEY GUTTERR
10. CONTINUE DPM OVER VALLEY GUTTER
11. RIGID WATERPROOF INSULATED 
UPSTAND 
12. CAPPING SYSTEM WITH CAVITY 
CLOSURE - STONE OR ALUMINIUM

REV b

Green Roof

GREEN ROOF TYPICAL DETAIL 
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